
 Municipality Downtown Organization Website 
Barre The Barre Partnership www.thebarrepartnership.com 

Bellows Falls Bellows Falls Downtown Development Alliance www.bellowsfallsvt.org 

Bennington Bennington Downtown Alliance www.betterbennington.com 

Brandon Main Street Brandon www.brandon.org 

Brattleboro Downtown Brattleboro Alliance www.brattleboro.com 

Bristol Bristol Core www.discoverbristolvt.com 

Burlington Church Street Marketplace www.churchstreetmarketplace.com 

Middlebury Better Middlebury Partnership www.experiencemiddlebury.com 

Montpelier Montpelier Alive www.montpelieralive.org 

Newport Newport City Renaissance Corporation www.discovernewportvt.com 

Poultney Poultney Downtown Revitalization Committee www.poultneydowntown.com 

Randolph Randolph Area Community Development Corporation www.racdc.com 

Rutland Downtown Rutland Partnership www.rutlanddowntown.com 

Springfield Springfield on the Move www.springfieldonthemove.net 

St Albans St Albans for the Future www.downtownsaintalbans.com 

St Johnsbury St Johnsbury Works www.discoverstjohnsbury.com 

Stowe Stowe Vibrancy www.stowevibrancy.com 

Vergennes Vergennes Partnership www.vergennesdowntown.com 

Waterbury Revitalizing Waterbury www.revitalizingwaterbury.org 

White River Junction Hartford Development Corporation www.hartford-vt.org 

Wilmington Wilmington Works www.wilmingtonworksvt.com 

Windsor Windsor Downtown Committee www.windsorvt.org 

Winooski Downtown Winooski www.downtownwinooski.com 
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